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COM PNT DRY GLZ IND PNT COM PNT DRY GLZ IND PNT

Week 1 Mon 08/23/2021 Mon 08/23/2021 Mon 11/15/2021 Week 1 Mon 10/04/2021 Mon 09/13/2021 Mon 12/06/2021

Week 2 Mon 10/11/2021 Mon 10/04/2021 Mon 01/03/2022 Week 2 Mon 01/03/2022 Mon 10/18/2021 Mon 01/10/2022

Week 3 Mon 02/21/2022 Mon 01/10/2022 Mon 01/31/2022 Week 3 Mon 03/07/2022 Mon 01/24/2022 Mon 02/07/2022

Week 4 Mon 04/11/2022 Mon 03/28/2022 Mon 02/14/2022 Week 4 Mon 05/02/2022 Mon 04/11/2022 Mon 02/21/2022

COM PNT DRY GLZ IND PNT COM PNT DRY GLZ IND PNT

Week 1 Mon 09/20/2021 Mon 08/30/2021 Mon 12/06/2021 Week 1 Wed 09/08/2021 N/A Mon 12/06/2021

Week 2 Mon 11/15/2021 Mon 10/11/2021 Mon 01/10/2022 Week 2 Mon 11/01/2021 N/A Mon 01/10/2022

Week 3 Mon 02/07/2022 Mon 01/17/2022 Mon 02/07/2022 Week 3 Mon 01/17/2022 N/A Mon 02/07/2022

Week 4 Wed 05/11/2022 Mon 04/04/2022 Mon 02/21/2022 Week 4 Mon 03/14/2022 N/A Mon 02/21/2022

COM PNT DRY GLZ IND PNT COM PNT DRY GLZ IND PNT

Week 1 Mon 08/16/2021 Mon 08/16/2021 Mon 08/16/2021 Week 1 Mon 09/13/2021 Tue 09/07/2021

Week 2 Mon 10/11/2021 Mon 10/11/2021 Mon 10/11/2021 Week 2 Mon 11/29/2021 Mon 11/01/2021

Week 3 Mon 12/06/2021 Mon 03/07/2022 Week 3 Mon 01/31/2022 Mon 03/07/2022

Week 4 Mon 03/14/2022 Mon 05/02/2022 Week 4 Mon 04/18/2022 Mon 05/02/2022

COM PNT DRY GLZ IND PNT COM PNT DRY GLZ IND PNT

Week 1 Mon 09/13/2021 Tue 09/07/2021 Week 1 Mon 09/13/2021 N/A

Week 2 Mon 11/29/2021 Mon 11/01/2021 Week 2 Mon 11/29/2021 N/A

Week 3 Mon 01/31/2022 Mon 03/07/2022 Week 3 Mon 01/31/2022 N/A

Week 4 Mon 04/18/2022 Mon 05/02/2022 Week 4 Mon 04/18/2022 N/A

COM PNT DRY GLZ IND PNT COM PNT DRY GLZ IND PNT

Week 1 Mon 08/16/2021 Mon 08/16/2021 Mon 08/16/2021 Week 1 Mon 09/27/2021 Mon 09/20/2021 Mon 11/29/2021

Week 2 Mon 10/18/2021 Mon 10/18/2021 Mon 10/18/2021 Week 2 Mon 12/13/2021 Mon 11/15/2021 Mon 01/10/2022

Week 3 Mon 01/24/2022 Mon 03/21/2022 Mon 02/07/2022 Week 3 Mon 03/07/2022 Mon 03/21/2022 Mon 02/07/2022

Week 4 Mon 03/28/2022 Mon 05/16/2022 Mon 04/18/2022 Week 4 Mon 05/02/2022 Mon 05/16/2022 Mon 04/18/2022

COM PNT DRY GLZ IND PNT COM PNT DRY GLZ IND PNT

Week 1 Tue 09/07/2021 Mon 09/20/2021 Mon 11/29/2021 Week 1 Mon 09/27/2021 N/A Mon 11/29/2021

Week 2 Mon 11/01/2021 Mon 11/15/2021 Mon 01/10/2022 Week 2 Mon 12/13/2021 N/A Mon 01/10/2022

Week 3 Mon 02/28/2022 Mon 03/21/2022 Mon 02/07/2022 Week 3 Mon 03/07/2022 N/A Mon 02/07/2022

Week 4 Mon 04/25/2022 Mon 05/16/2022 Mon 04/18/2022 Week 4 Mon 05/02/2022 N/A Mon 04/18/2022

COM PNT DRY GLZ IND PNT COM PNT DRY GLZ IND PNT

Week 1 Mon 08/16/2021 N/A Week 1 Mon 09/27/2021 N/A

Week 2 Mon 10/18/2021 N/A Week 2 Mon 12/06/2021 N/A

Week 3 Mon 02/14/2022 N/A Week 3 Mon 02/28/2022 N/A

Week 4 Mon 04/04/2022 N/A Week 4 Mon 04/25/2022 N/A

COM PNT DRY GLZ IND PNT COM PNT DRY GLZ IND PNT

Week 1 Mon 09/13/2021 N/A Week 1 Mon 08/30/2021 N/A

Week 2 Mon 11/08/2021 N/A Week 2 Mon 10/25/2021 N/A

Week 3 Mon 01/24/2022 N/A Week 3 Mon 01/10/2022 N/A

Week 4 Mon 04/18/2022 N/A Week 4 Mon 03/28/2022 N/A

Contact your Instructor if you have ANY questions: Joe Kintyhtt (Commercial Painter-Northern Ohio & Toledo), 440-876-3340 Matt Harper (Glazier-statewide), 440-382-2922

Duane Behanna (Commercial Painter-Southern Ohio), 513-485-1312 Justin Oshel (Drywall Finisher/Taper-statewide), 440-879-6422

Main Campus 440-239-4575, ask for training. Daniel Costantini (Industrial/Bridge & Highway), 216-408-0481

** Required ORIENTATION & OSHA 30 CLASSES

FINISHING TRADES INSTITUTE
OF THE OHIO REGION

2021-2022 APPRENTICESHIP CLASS SCHEDULE

ALL CLASSES ARE 7:00 AM to 3:30 PM

STRONGSVILLE TRAINING CENTER - 8257 DOW CIRCLE W, STRONGSVILLE, OH 44136

FIRST YEAR

SECOND YEAR

THIRD YEAR

FIRST YEAR

SECOND YEAR

CINCINNATI TRAINING CENTER - 200 KOVACH DRIVE, CINCINNATI, OH 45215
ALL CLASSES ARE 7:00 AM to 3:30 PM

FOURTH YEAR

COLUMBUS TRAINING CENTER - 8700 MEMORIAL DRIVE, PLAIN CITY, OH 43064

THIRD YEAR

FOURTH YEAR

ALL CLASSES ARE 7:00 AM to 3:30 PM

FIRST YEAR

APPRENTICES WILL 

ATTEND CLASS IN 

STRONGSVILLE.                                     

SEE STRONGSVILLE 

SCHEDULE

APPRENTICES WILL 

ATTEND CLASS IN 

STRONGSVILLE.                                     

SEE STRONGSVILLE 

SCHEDULE

APPRENTICES WILL ATTEND 

CLASS IN CINCINNATI.                             

SEE CINCINNATI SCHEDULE

MONDAY                       

8/16/2021 Every 

other week

FIRST YEAR

THIRD YEAR

FOURTH YEAR

APPRENTICES WILL 

ATTEND CLASS IN 

STRONGSVILLE.                                     

SEE STRONGSVILLE 

SCHEDULE

APPRENTICES WILL 

ATTEND CLASS IN 

STRONGSVILLE.                                     

SEE STRONGSVILLE 

SCHEDULE

APPRENTICES WILL 

ATTEND CLASS IN 

STRONGSVILLE.                                     

SEE STRONGSVILLE 

SCHEDULE

APPRENTICES WILL 

ATTEND CLASS IN 

STRONGSVILLE.                                     

SEE STRONGSVILLE 

SCHEDULE

THIRD YEAR

TOLEDO TRAINING CENTER - NWOCEC, 4535 HILL AVE, TOLEDO, OH 43615
ALL PAINTER CLASSES ARE 7:00 AM to 3:30 PM (Day Time); GLAZIER CLASSES ARE 5:30 PM to 10:30 PM (Evening)

WEDNESDAY 

8/18/2021 Every 

other week

THURSDAY 

8/19/2021 Every 

other week

TUESDAY                      

8/17/2021 Every 

other week

SECOND YEAR

APPRENTICES WILL 

ATTEND CLASS IN 

CINCINNATI.                             

SEE CINCINNATI SCHEDULE

APPRENTICES WILL ATTEND 

CLASS IN CINCINNATI.                             

SEE CINCINNATI SCHEDULE

APPRENTICES WILL 

ATTEND CLASS IN 

STRONGSVILLE.                                     

SEE STRONGSVILLE 

SCHEDULE

APPRENTICES WILL 

ATTEND CLASS IN 

CINCINNATI.                             

SEE CINCINNATI SCHEDULE

APPRENTICES WILL 

ATTEND CLASS IN 

STRONGSVILLE.                                     

SEE STRONGSVILLE 

SCHEDULE

APPRENTICES WILL 

ATTEND CLASS IN 

STRONGSVILLE.                                     

SEE STRONGSVILLE 

SCHEDULE

STARTS 9/13/2021                                      

EVERY MONDAY                        

5:30 PM TO 10:30 PM

APPRENTICES WILL 

ATTEND CLASS IN 

STRONGSVILLE.                                     

SEE STRONGSVILLE 

SCHEDULE

NOTE: CINCINNATI GLAZIER First-Second-Third Year schedule changed.

STARTS 9/15/2021                      

EVERY WEDNESDAY                 

5:30 PM TO 10:30 PM

APPRENTICES WILL 

ATTEND CLASS IN 

STRONGSVILLE.                                     

SEE STRONGSVILLE 

SCHEDULE

STARTS 9/15/2021                      

EVERY WEDNESDAY                 

5:30 PM TO 10:30 PM

APPRENTICES WILL 

ATTEND CLASS IN 

STRONGSVILLE.                                     

SEE STRONGSVILLE 

SCHEDULE

STARTS 9/13/2021                                      

EVERY MONDAY                        

5:30 PM TO 10:30 PM

SECOND YEAR FOURTH YEAR

APPRENTICE CLASSIFICATIONS : COM PNT  - Commercial Painter; GLZ  - Glazier; DRY  - Drywall Finisher/Taper; IND PNT  - Industrial Painter


